
Game # Date Start End Div Home Visitors Arena Game #
991014 2026-03-07 8:45 AM 9:45 AM U12B U12B Badgers U12B 2Extreme Hamilton Arena Playoff U12B - 1 RRA Playing Rules Policy - Google Docs
991015 2026-03-07 10:00 AM 11:00 AM U12B U12B Frostbite U12B Cougars Hamilton Arena Playoff U12B - 2 7 x U12B teams 
991016 2026-03-07 11:15 AM 12:15 PM U12B U12B Sirens U12B Lynx Hamilton Arena Playoff U12B - 3 Teams will play each other once in round robin
991018 2026-03-08 2:30 PM 3:30 PM U12B U12B BP Rage U12B Badgers Communiskate Playoff U12B - 4 Top 4 teams will advance to semi finals 
991019 2026-03-08 1:00 PM 2:00 PM U12B U12B 2Extreme U12B Cougars Mahon Arena Playoff U12B - 5 5th and 6th place will play a consolation game 
991020 2026-03-08 2:15 PM 3:15 PM U12B U12B Lynx U12B Frostbite Mahon Arena Playoff U12B - 6
991044 2026-03-14 12:30 PM 1:30 PM U12B U12B BP Rage U12B Sirens Communiskate Playoff U12B - 7 Tie breaking process will be as per RRA Playing rules
991046 2026-03-14 10:00 AM 11:00 AM U12B U12B Frostbite U12B 2Extreme Hamilton Arena Playoff U12B - 8
991047 2026-03-14 11:15 AM 12:15 PM U12B U12B Cougars U12B Badgers Hamilton Arena Playoff U12B - 9 All games will be 2 x 17 minute periods
991066 2026-03-15 10:30 AM 11:30 AM U12B U12B 2Extreme U12B Lynx Mahon Arena Playoff U12B - 10 The normal league game 4 goal cap in regulation and overtime periods will appy.
991067 2026-03-15 11:45 AM 12:45 PM U12B U12B Badgers U12B Sirens Mahon Arena Playoff U12B - 11 Goal caps do not apply for shoot outs
991068 2026-03-15 1:00 PM 2:00 PM U12B U12B Cougars U12B BP Rage Mahon Arena Playoff U12B - 12
991076 2026-03-17 6:15 PM 7:15 PM U12B U12B BP Rage U12B Frostbite Balgonie Stardome Playoff U12B - 13
991080 2026-03-17 6:00 PM 7:00 PM U12B U12B Sirens U12B 2Extreme Coop #5 Playoff U12B - 14
991084 2026-03-18 7:10 PM 8:05 PM U12B U12B Lynx U12B Badgers Hamilton Arena Playoff U12B - 15
991098 2026-03-21 8:45 AM 9:45 AM U12B U12B 2Extreme U12B BP Rage Hamilton Arena Playoff U12B - 16
991099 2026-03-21 10:00 AM 11:00 AM U12B U12B Frostbite U12B Sirens Hamilton Arena Playoff U12B - 17
991100 2026-03-21 11:15 AM 12:15 PM U12B U12B Cougars U12B Lynx Hamilton Arena Playoff U12B - 18
991108 2026-03-22 1:30 PM 2:30 PM U12B U12B Sirens U12B Cougars Coop #4 Playoff U12B - 19
991109 2026-03-22 2:45 PM 3:45 PM U12B U12B Lynx U12B BP Rage Coop #4 Playoff U12B - 20
991114 2026-03-22 10:30 AM 11:30 AM U12B U12B Badgers U12B Frostbite Mahon Arena Playoff U12B - 21
991125 2026-03-24 6:15 PM 7:15 PM U12B U12B 2 U12B 3 Balgonie Stardome Playoff U12B - Cross 1
991129 2026-03-26 7:15 PM 8:15 PM U12B U12B 1 U12B 4 Pilot Butte Rink Playoff U12B - Cross 2
991130 2026-03-27 5:45 PM 8:15 PM U12B SKILLS Coop #4 Playoff U12B - Skills
991133 2026-03-28 11:15 AM 12:30 PM U12B U12B 5th U12B - 6th Coop #1 Playoff U12B - Consol
991135 2026-03-28 2:15 PM 3:30 PM U12B Loser 1 v 4 Loser 2 v 3 Coop #1 Playoff U12B - Bronze
991143 2026-03-29 12:30 PM 1:45 PM U12B Winner 1 v 4 Winner 2 v 3 Coop #6 Playoff U12B - Gold


